2018-2019 Lehigh Talent Summary

2018 - 2019 Preliminary
Undergraduate Student Profile

5116 Undergraduate Students

Arts & Sciences 1800
Business & Economics 1252
Engineering & Applied Science 1448
Arts/Engineering 43
Intercollegiate Programs 573
54% male; 46% female; 25% minorities
Selectivity: 13 applicants for every enrolled
first-year student
Undergraduate Enrollment
Academic Year 2018 - 2019 Male Female
Arts & Sciences 692 1108
Business & Economics 694 558
Engineering & Applied Science 992 456
Arts - Engineering 30 13
Intercollegiate Program 379 194
Undergraduate Minority Enrollment
Academic Year 2018 - 2019
g c § §
s & 8% 2%
2 £ 5§ 3%
Arts & Sciences 137 182 93 4
Business & Economics 93 97 32 1
Engineering & 128 166 44 0
Applied Science
Arts - Engineering 4 5 4 0
Intercollegiate Programs 57 34 8 0

Multi Racial

14

Projected Undergraduate Enrollment
Distribution for the Class of 2019

College of Arts & Sciences

Humanities 55
Math & Natural Science 190
Social Sciences 176
Undeclared 9
TOTAL 430
College of Business & Economics

Accounting 79
Economics 16
Finance 181
Information Systems 22
Management 11
Marketing 61
Supply Chain Management 33
Undeclared 7
TOTAL 410
P.C. Rossin College of Engineering

& Applied Science

Bioengineering 50
Chemical Engineering/Chemistry 46
Civil & Environmental Engineering 39
Computer Engineering 25
Computer Science 40
Electrical Engineering 28
Industrial & Systems Engineering 54
Materials Science & Engineering 27
Mechanical Engineering 111
Undeclared 2
TOTAL 422

Intercollegiate Programs/Arts - Engineering

Arts - Engineering 7
Computer Science & Business 65
Integrated Business & Engineering 123
Integrated Degree in Engr., Arts & Sciences 51
TOTAL 246



2018 - 2019 Preliminary
Graduate Student Profile

1830 Graduate Students

Arts & Sciences 336
Business & Economics 282
Education 478
Engineering & Applied Science 682
Intercollegiate Programs 52

Projected Graduate Enrollment
for Academic Year 2018 - 2019

Male Female

Arts & Sciences 161 175
Business & Economics 178 104
Education 117 361
Engineering & Applied Science 513 169
Intercollegiate Programs 27 25
TOTAL 996 834

College of Arts & Sciences

Humanities 40
Math & Natural Sciences 198
Social Sciences 94
Undeclared 4
TOTAL 336

College of Business & Economics

Accounting 31

Business Administration 216
Concentration in: Corporate Entrepreneurship,
Finance, International Business, Management,
Marketing, Project Management,
and Supply Chain Management

Economics 28
Undeclared 7
TOTAL 282

Intercollegiate Programs

Analytical Finance 46
Business Administration 2
Educational Leadership 1
Mechanical Engineering 1
Manufacturing Systems Engineering 2
TOTAL 52

College of Education

Comparative & International Education
Counseling & Human Services
Counseling Psychology

Educational Leadership

Elementary Education

Globalization and Educational Change
Human Development

Instructional Technology

International Counseling

Learning Sciences & Technology
School Counseling

School Psychology

Secondary Education

Special Education

Teaching & Learning

Teaching, Learning, & Technology
Undecided

TOTAL

P.C. Rossin College of Engineering
& Applied Science

Bioengineering

Biological/Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering/Chemical Energy Engr.

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Science (EN)

Electrical Engineering

Energy Systems Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Healthcare Systems Engineering
Industrial & Systems Engineering
Industrial Engineering

Management Science & Engineering
Manufacturing Systems Engineering
Materials Science & Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Photonics

Polymer Science & Engineering
Structural Engineering

Technical Entrepreneurship
Wireless & Networking Engineering
Undeclared

TOTAL

20
26
27
115
14

22
24

17
40
15
48

16
69
478

18
10

34

59
72
10
13
33
83

11

26
139

42
32
20

10
682



