## 2018 - 2019 Lehigh Talent Summary

2018 - 2019 Preliminary Undergraduate Student Profile						Projected Undergraduate Enrollment Distribution for the Class of 2019		
5116 Undergraduate Students Arts & Sciences Business & Economics Engineering & Applied Science Arts/Engineering Intercollegiate Programs				1800 1252 1448 43 573		College of Arts & Sciences Humanities Math & Natural Science Social Sciences Undeclared TOTAL	55 190 176 9 <b>430</b>	
54% male; 46% female; 25% minorities Selectivity: 13 applicants for every enrolled first-year student						College of Business & Economics Accounting Economics Finance Information Systems	79 16 181 22	
Undergraduate Enrollment Academic Year 2018 - 2019 Male				emale		Management Marketing	11 61	
		692	) -	1108		Supply Chain Management	33	
Business & Economics		694	ļ	558		Undeclared	7	
Engineering & Applied Science		992	) -	456		TOTAL	410	
3 3 11		30		13			0	
Intercollegiate Program 379			)	194		P.C. Rossin College of Engineering		
						& Applied Science Bioengineering	50	
					Chemical Engineering/Chemistry	46		
I land a same decade Affic a side a				Civil & Environmental Engineering	39			
Undergraduate Minority Enrollment						Computer Engineering	25	
Academic Year 2018 - 2019						Computer Science	40	
		O	S	S	ıcia	Electrical Engineering	28	
	_	Hispanic	African American	Native American	Multi Racial	Industrial & Systems Engineering	54	
	Asian	lisp	African Americ	lativ Ime	<b>Jult</b>	Materials Science & Engineering	27	
	⋖	_	4 4	24	2	Mechanical Engineering	111	
Arts & Sciences	137	182	93	4	69	Undeclared	2	
						TOTAL	422	
Business & Economics	93	97	32	1	29			
Engineering & Applied Science	128	166	44	0	49	Intercollegiate Programs/Arts - Engineerin		
Arts - Engineering	4	5	4	0	5	Arts - Engineering	7 65	
Intercollegiate Programs	57	34	8	0	14	Computer Science & Business Integrated Business & Engineering	65 123	
micronlegiale Frograms	31	J <del>4</del>	O	U	T <del>.4</del>	Integrated Degree in Engr., Arts & Sciences	51	
						integrated Degree in Engl., Alts & Sciences	31	

TOTAL

246

2018 - 2019 Preliminary			College of Education	
<b>Graduate Student Profile</b>			Comparative & International Education	20
			Counseling & Human Services	26
1830 Graduate Students			Counseling Psychology	27
Arts & Sciences		336	Educational Leadership	115
Business & Economics		282	Elementary Education	14
Education		478	Globalization and Educational Change	9
Engineering & Applied Science		682	Human Development	5
Intercollegiate Programs		52	Instructional Technology	22
			International Counseling	24
Projected Graduate Enrollment			Learning Sciences & Technology	2
for Academic Year 2018 - 2019			School Counseling	17
	Mala	Famala	School Psychology	40
Arts & Sciences	Male 161	<b>Female</b> 175	Secondary Education	15
Business & Economics	178	104	Special Education	48
Education	117	361	Teaching & Learning	9
Engineering & Applied Science	513	169	Teaching, Learning, & Technology	16
Intercollegiate Programs	27	25	Undecided	69
TOTAL	996	834	TOTAL	478
101712	000	00 1		
College of Arts & Sciences			P.C. Rossin College of Engineering	
Humanities		40	& Applied Science	
Math & Natural Sciences		198	Bioengineering	18
Social Sciences		94	Biological/Chemical Engineering	10
Undeclared		4	Chemical Engineering/Chemical Energy Engr.	
TOTAL		336	Civil Engineering	34
			Computer Engineering	8
College of Business & Econom	ics		Computer Science (EN)	59
Accounting		31	Electrical Engineering	72
Business Administration		216	Energy Systems Engineering	10
Concentration in: Corporate E	ntreprene	eurship,	Environmental Engineering  Environmental Engineering	13
Finance, International Business	, Manage	ement,	5	
Marketing, Project Managemen			Healthcare Systems Engineering	33
and Supply Chain Management			Industrial & Systems Engineering	83
Economics		28	Industrial Engineering	1
Undeclared		7	Management Science & Engineering	11
TOTAL		282	Manufacturing Systems Engineering	4
			Materials Science & Engineering	26
Intercollegiate Programs			Mechanical Engineering	139
Analytical Finance		46	Photonics	2
Business Administration		2	Polymer Science & Engineering	42
Educational Leadership		1	Structural Engineering	32
Mechanical Engineering		1	Technical Entrepreneurship	20
Manufacturing Systems Engineer	ing	2	Wireless & Networking Engineering	1
TOTAL		52	Undeclared	10
			TOTAL	682